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Contents Description
 55-515  Pry Bar, Wonder Bar®, 12-3/4" 

 J60002  Bit, Insert #1 Phillips 1/4" Hex 

 J60008  Bit, Insert #2 Phillips 1/4" Hex 

 J60020  Bit, Insert #3 Phillips 1/4" Hex 

 J60050  Bit, Insert #1 Phillips 5/16" Hex 

 J60052  Bit, Insert #2 Phillips 5/16" Hex 

 J60054  Bit, Insert #3 Phillips 5/16" Hex 

 J60256  Bit, Insert 10F-12R Slot 5/16" Hex 

 J60262  Bit, Insert 14F-16R Slot 5/16" Hex 

 J6930  Bit Holder 3/8" DR 5/16" Hex 

 J6931  Bit Holder 3/8" DR 1/4" Hex 

 J60202  Bit, Insert 3/16" Slotted 1/4" Hex 

 J60208  Bit, Insert 9/32" Slotted 1/4" Hex 

 J61906  Insert/Power Bit Set 38 PC 

 J4968PB  Case, Blow Molded Red 

 J7099AB Case, Blow Molded Red

 J9200DPB  Case, Blow Molded Red 

 J9500BPB  Box, Blow Molded 

 J86A1/2S2  Chisel, Cold 5/8" 

 J86A1/4S2  Chisel, Cold 5/16" 

 J86A1X8S2  Chisel, Cold 1-3/16" 

 J86A3/16S2  Chisel, Cold 1/4" 

 J86A3/4X8S2  Chisel, Cold 7/8" 

 J86A5/16S2  Chisel, Cold 3/8" 

 J86A5/8S2  Chisel, Cold 3/4" 

 J86A7/16S2  Chisel, Cold 1/2" 

 J86A7/8X8S2  Chisel, Cold 1" 

 J404  C-Clamp, Standard Service Deep Throat Screw - 0-4" 

 J406  C-Clamp, Standard Service Deep Throat Screw - 0-6" 

 J7099  Driver, Hand Impact 3/8" DR 5-1/2" 

 J4759  Extension, 1/4" DR 2" 

 J4759L  Extension, Locking 1/4" DR 2" 

 J4759W  Extension, Wobble 1/4" DR 2" 

 J4760  Extension, 1/4" DR 3" 

 J4760W  Extension, Wobble 1/4" DR 3" 

 J4761  Extension, 1/4" DR 6" 

 J5260  Extension, 3/8" DR 3" 

 J5260-06  Extension, 3/8" DR 6" 

 J5262  Extension, 3/8" DR 12" 

 J5460  Extension, 1/2" DR 2-1/2" 

 J5461  Extension, 1/2" DR 5" 

 J5463  Extension, 1/2" DR 10" 

 J5660  Extension, 3/4" DR 4" 

 J5661  Extension, 3/4" DR 8" 

 J5663  Extension, 3/4" DR 16" 

 J69X00  Extractor, Bolt Set 10 PC 

J4765 Extension, Flexible 1/4" DR 6-1/4"

J5268 Extension, Flexible 3/8" DR 8"

J4761L Extension, Locking 1/4" DR 6"

J5260-06L Extension, Locking 3/8" DR 6"

J5262L Extension, Locking 3/8" DR 12"

J5461L Extension, Locking 1/2" DR 5"

J5463L Extension, Locking 1/2" DR 10"

J5260-06W Extension, Wobble 3/8" DR 6"

J5260W Extension, Wobble 3/8" DR 3"

Contents Description
J5261W Extension, Wobble 3/8" DR 8"

J5460W Extension, Wobble 1/2" DR 2-1/2"

J5461W Extension, Wobble 1/2" DR 5"

J5463W Extension, Wobble 1/2" DR 10"

 J000AA  Feeler Gauge, Master Set 25 Blade 

 J000D  Feeler Gauge, Ignition 10 Blade Set 

 J2302  File, Ignition Point 

95-112B Flashlight, LED Tripod

 J351  Tool, Tubing Flaring 

DWHT81426 Flashlight, 350-Lumen

 28-240  Putty Knife, Nylon Handle, Flexible 1-1/4" 

 28-540  Putty Knife, Wood Handle, Flexible 1-1/4" 

 20-531  Hacksaw, FATMAX® High-Tension 12" 

 15-809  Saw, Metal Mini-Hack™ Utility 

 J1308AVP  Hammer, Ball Pein, Anti-Vibe® 8 oz. 

 J1316AVP  Hammer, Ball Pein, Anti-Vibe® 16 oz. 

 J1332AVP  Hammer, Ball Pein, Anti-Vibe® 32 oz. 

 J1430G  Hammer, Brass 1.5 Lb. 

 J57-530  Hammer, Dead Blow Combo Face 15 oz. 

 J57-531  Hammer, Dead Blow Combo Face 21 oz. 

 J57-532  Hammer, Dead Blow Combo Face 28 oz. 

 J57-534  Hammer, Dead Blow Combo Face 56 oz. 

 JSF150  Hammer, Soft Face 13-1/2" w/out Tips SF15 

 JSF15H  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 1-1/2" Hard 

 JSF15M  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 1-1/2" Medium 

 JSF15MH  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 1-1/2" Medium Hard 

 JSF15S  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 1-1/2" Soft 

 JSF15SS  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 1-1/2" Super Soft 

 JSF15T  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 1-1/2" Tough 

 JSF15XH  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 1-1/2" Extra Hard 

 JSF250  Hammer, Soft Face 16-1/2" w/out Tips SF25 

 JSF25H  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 2-1/2" Hard 

 JSF25M  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 2-1/2" Medium 

 JSF25MH  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 2-1/2" Medium Hard 

 JSF25T  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 2-1/2" Tough 

 JSF25XH  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 2-1/2" Extra Hard 

J4766 Handle, Hinge 1/4" DR 5-3/4"

J5265 Handle, Hinge 3/8" DR 8-1/2"

J5468 Handle, Hinge 1/2" DR 18-5/8"

J5668 Handle, Hinge 3/4" DR 20"

 J4785  Handle, Sliding-T 1/4" DR 

 J5285  Handle, Sliding-T 3/8" DR 

J5485 Handle, Sliding-T 1/2" DR

 J5685  Handle, Sliding-T 1" DR 

J4780AG Handle, Speed 1/4" DR

J5280AG Handle, Speed 3/8" DR 15-1/2"

 J5480AG  Handle, Speed 1/2" DR 

 J4968  Hex Key Set, T-Handle 11 PC 

 J4980  Hex Key Set, 13 PC 

 J4969  Hex Key Set, T-Handle Metric 6 PC 

 J4984  Hex Key Set, Metric 9 PC 

 J2108S2  Holder, Punch and Chisel 

 10-099  Knife, Classic 99® Retractable Blade Utility, Gray 

 10-189C  Knife, Self Retracting Safety Blade Utility 

FMHT10311 Knife, FATMAX® Folding Pocket 7-5/8"
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Contents Description
 55-515  Pry Bar, Wonder Bar®, 12-3/4" 

 9000-10 Bit, Insert 1/4" x 1"

 9000-11 Bit, Insert Slotted 5/16" x 1-1/2", 9/32" Blade

 9000-12 Bit, Insert Slotted 5/16" x 1-1/2, 23/64" Blade

 9000-6 Bit, Insert Slotted 3/16" #4

 9000-7 Bit, Insert Slotted 1/4" x 7/8"

 9000-8 Bit, for P1 1/4" x 1" 

 9000-9 Bit, for P2 1/4" x 1"

 J60002  Bit, Insert # 1 Phillips 1/4" Hex 

 J60008  Bit, Insert # 2 Phillips 1/4" Hex 

 J60020  Bit, Insert # 3 Phillips 1/4" Hex 

 J60050  Bit, Insert #1 Phillips 5/16" Hex 

 J60052  Bit, Insert #2 Phillips 5/16" Hex 

 J60054  Bit, Insert #3 Phillips 5/16" Hex 

 J60256  Bit, Insert 10F-12R Slot 5/16" Hex 

 J60262  Bit, Insert 14F-16R Slot 5/16" Hex 

 J6930  Bit Holder 3/8" DR 5/16" Hex 

 J6931  Bit Holder 3/8" DR 1/4" Hex 

 J60202  Bit, Insert 3/16" Slotted 1/4" Hex 

 J60208  Bit, Insert 9/32" Slotted 1/4" Hex 

 J61906  Bit Insert/Power Set 38 PC 

 J4968PB  Case, Blow Molded Red 

 J7099AB Case, Blow Mold Red

 J9200DPB  Case, Blow Molded Red 

 J9500BPB  Box, Blow Molded 

 J86A1/2S2  Chisel, Cold 5/8" 

 J86A1/4S2  Chisel, Cold 5/16" 

 J86A1X8S2  Chisel, Cold 1-3/16" 

 J86A3/16S2  Chisel, Cold 1/4" 

 J86A3/4X8S2  Chisel, Cold 7/8" 

 J86A5/16S2  Chisel, Cold 3/8" 

 J86A5/8S2  Chisel, Cold 3/4" 

 J86A7/16S2  Chisel, Cold 1/2" 

 J86A7/8X8S2  Chisel, Cold 1" 

 J404  C-Clamp, Standard Service Deep Throat Screw - 0-4" 

 J7099  Driver, Hand Impact 3/8" DR 5-1/2" 

 J4759  Extension, 1/4" DR 2" 

 J4760  Extension, 1/4" DR 3" 

 J4761  Extension, 1/4" DR 6" 

 J4765  Extension, Flexible 1/4" DR 6-1/4" 

 J4761L  Extension, Locking 1/4" DR 6" 

 J4760W  Extension, Wobble 1/4" DR 3" 

 J5260  Extension, 3/8" DR 3" 

 J5260-06  Extension, 3/8" DR 6" 

 J5262  Extension, 3/8" DR 12" 

 J5268  Extension, Flexible 3/8" DR 8" 

 J5260-06L  Extension, Locking 3/8" DR 6" 

 J5260W  Extension, Wobble 3/8" DR 3" 

 J5260-06W  Extension, Wobble 3/8" DR 6" 

 J5261W  Extension, Wobble 3/8" DR 8" 

 J5460  Extension, 1/2" DR 2-1/2" 

 J5461  Extension, 1/2" DR 5" 

 J5463  Extension, 1/2" DR 10" 

 J7180P  Extension, Impact 1/2" DR 2" 
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 J7181P  Extension, Impact 1/2" DR 5" 

 J5463L  Extension, Locking 1/2" DR 10" 

 J5460W  Extension, Wobble 1/2" DR 2-1/2" 

 J5660  Extension, 3/4" DR 4" 

 J5661  Extension, 3/4" DR 8" 

 J5663  Extension, 3/4" DR 16" 

 J69X00  Extractor, Bolt Set 10 PC 

 J000D  Feeler Gauge, Ignition 10 Blade Set 

 J2302  File, Ignition Point 

 J351  Tool, Tubing Flaring 

 28-240  Putty Knife, Nylon Handle, Flexible 1-1/4" 

 28-540  Putty Knife, Wood Handle, Flexible 1-1/4" 

 15-265  Hacksaw, Adjustable w/ Rubber Grip 

 J1308AVP  Hammer, Ball Pein, Anti-Vibe® 8 oz. 

 J1316AVP  Hammer, Ball Pein, Anti-Vibe® 16 oz. 

 J1332AVP  Hammer, Ball Pein, Anti-Vibe® 32 oz. 

 J1430G  Hammer, Brass 1.5 Lb. 

 J57-532  Hammer, Dead Blow Combo Face 28 oz. 

 J57-534  Hammer, Dead Blow Combo Face 56 oz. 

 JSF150  Hammer, Soft Face 13-1/2" w/out Tips SF15 

 JSF15H  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 1-1/2" Hard 

 JSF15M  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 1-1/2" Medium 

 JSF15MH  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 1-1/2" Medium Hard 

 JSF15S  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 1-1/2" Soft 

 JSF15SS  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 1-1/2" Super Soft 

 JSF15T  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 1-1/2" Tough 

 JSF15XH  Tip, Hammer, Surface Protective 1-1/2" Extra Hard 

 J4766  Handle, Hinge 1/4" DR 

 J4780G  Handle, Speed 1/2" DR 

 J4785  Handle, Sliding-T 1" DR 

 J5265  Handle, Hinge 3/8" DR 

 J5280G  Handle, Speed 1/4" DR 15-1/2" 

 J5285  Handle, Sliding-T 3/4" DR 

 J5468  Handle, Hinge 1/2" DR 18-5/8" 

 J5480G  Handle, Sliding-T 3/8" DR 

 J5485  Handle, Hinge Black Oxide 3/8" DR 8-1/2" 

 J5668  Handle, Hinge 1/4" DR 5-3/4" 

 J5685  Handle, Sliding-T 1/4" DR 

 J4980  Hex Key Set 13 PC 

 J4984  Hex Key Set Metric 9 PC 

 J2108S2  Holder, Punch and Chisel 

 10-099  Knife, Classic 99® Retractable Blade Utility, Gray 

 10-189C  Knife, Self Retracting Safety Blade Utility 

FMHT10311 Knife, FATMAX® Folding Pocket 7-5/8"

FMHT43610 Level, FATMAX® Magnetic Cast Torpedo 9"

 J1368  Mallet, Rubber 

 J2371  Mirror, Inspection Oval 

 J2373  Mirror, Rectangular Telescoping 2-1/8" 

 J9206  Nut Driver, 3/16" x 2-3/4" 

 J9207  Nut Driver, 7/32" x 2-3/4" 

 J9208  Nut Driver, 1/4" x 2-3/4" 

 J9209  Nut Driver, 9/32" x 2-3/4" 

 J9210  Nut Driver, 5/16" x 2-3/4" 

 J9211  Nut Driver, 11/32" x 2-3/4" 


